8:30

9:30

10:45

11:00

12:30

13:30

15:00

Arrival Day

November 14th - Thursday

Flight Arrivals

Travel from Belgrade/Nis
to Leskovac

SENSEI Conference Programme

1st Day
November 15th - Friday

Final Registrations

2nd Day
November 16th - Saturday

SENSEI Plenary Activity
Followed by the Official Opening

Day Kickoff Speech, followed by
Plenary Session: Everything is Okay

Coffee Break Coffee Break
Workshops Round 1 Workshops Round 3
(4 Workshops in Parallel) (4 Workshops in Parallel)
Lunch Lunch
Workshops Round 2 Workshops Round 4

(4 Workshops in Parallel)

(4 Workshops in Parallel)

Coffee Break

Coffee Break

15:30 Closing SENSEI Plenary Activity Closing SENSEI Plenary Activity
Registrations Begin
16:30 Cultural Programme Cultural Programme
Dinner . :
19:30 Dinner Dinner

(Exact Time TBD)

Departure Day
November 17th - Sunday

Travel Back to
Belgrade/Nis

Return Flights




