## **SENSEI Conference Programme**

Time	Arrival Day November 14th - Thursday	1st Day November 15th - Friday	2nd Day November 16th - Saturday	Departure Day November 17th - Sunday
8:30		Final Registrations		Travel Back to
9:30		SENSEI Plenary Activity Followed by the Official Opening	Day Kickoff Speech, followed by Plenary Session: Everything is Okay	Belgrade/Niš
10:45		Coffee Break	Coffee Break	
11:00		Workshops Round 1 (4 Workshops in Parallel)	Workshops Round 3 (4 Workshops in Parallel)	
12:30		Lunch	Lunch	
13:30	Flight Arrivals	Workshops Round 2 (4 Workshops in Parallel)	Workshops Round 4 (4 Workshops in Parallel)	Return Flights
15:00	Travel from Belgrade/Niš to Leskovac Registrations Begin	Coffee Break	Coffee Break	
15:30		Closing SENSEI Plenary Activity	Closing SENSEI Plenary Activity	
16:30		Cultural Programme	Cultural Programme	
19:30	Dinner (Exact Time TBD)	Dinner	Dinner	